
           
      Page 1

Stearns Route 18 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:30 am DISTANCE: 6.80
DRIVER NAME: HOUSE, LISA FINISH TIME: 07:56 am NO STUDENTS...19
BUS NUMBER: 18 TOTAL TIME: 0:26 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:30 AM PETERSON ELEM. SCHOOL   
   
2 7:34 AM 4199 HILYARD AVE   
   
3 7:35 AM 4016 EZELL AVE   
   
4 7:36 AM 3224 SUMMERS LN   
   
5 7:37 AM 3840 SUMMERS LN   
   
6 7:37 AM BRISTOL & SUMMERS LANE   
   
7 7:38 AM BARRY AVE & SUMMERS LN   
   
8 7:39 AM  KELLY DR & DARWIN PL   
   
9 7:40 AM DARWIN PL & BARTLETT AVE (N)   
   
10 7:41 AM DARWIN PL & GREGORY DR (SW)   
   
11 7:42 AM 4603 BISBEE ST   
   
12 7:43 AM 4430 BISBEE ST   
   
13 7:44 AM 4205 BISBEE   
   
14 7:46 AM 3523 ALTAMONT DR   
   
15 7:48 AM 3307 HILYARD AVE @ 25 MPH SIGN   
   
16 7:49 AM 2763 AVALON ST   
   
17 7:50 AM 3121 CROSBY   
   
18 7:51 AM 3328 CROSBY AVE   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:56 AM STEARNS ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Stearns Route 18 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:19 pm DISTANCE: 11.52
DRIVER NAME: HOUSE, LISA FINISH TIME: 04:00 pm NO STUDENTS...26
BUS NUMBER: 18 TOTAL TIME: 0:41 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:19 PM STEARNS ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:21 PM 4016 EZELL AVE   
   
3 3:22 PM 4199 HILYARD AVE   
   
4 3:24 PM 3224 SUMMERS LN   
   
5 3:25 PM 3840 SUMMERS LANE   
   
6 3:26 PM BRISTOL & SUMMERS LANE   
   
7 3:27 PM SUMMERS LN & BARRY DR (NW)   
   
8 3:28 PM DARWIN PL & KELLEY DR   
   
9 3:29 PM DARWIN PL & BARTLETT AVE (N)   
   
10 3:30 PM GREGORY DR & DARWIN PL   
   
11 3:33 PM 4603 BISBEE ST   
   
12 3:34 PM 4430 BISBEE ST   
   
13 3:35 PM 4205 BISBEE   
   
14 3:37 PM 3523 ALTAMONT DR   
   
15 3:38 PM 3307 HILYARD AVE   
   
16 3:39 PM 2763 AVALON ST   
   
17 3:40 PM 3121 CROSBY AVE   
   
18 3:41 PM 3328 CROSBY AVE   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 3:50 PM 280 DIVISION ST   
   
20 3:59 PM 1663 GREENSPRINGS TRAILER PARK - USE

MALLARD LANE   
   
21 4:00 PM 2241 GREENSPRINGS DR   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out


